

## Contracted work for Media Unleashed, LLC

Media Unleashed, LLC, is forming an agreement with Ceyhun Karabagli for Graphic and Web Site development services.

Media Unleashed, LLC and **Ceyhun Karabagi** entered into an agreement on 10/1/2008 for the services of website development for the Media Unleashed Corporate website. Media Unleashed Corporate website will be created free of charge an estimated value of \$1000.00USD. This price includes Media Unleashed Corporate Logo Design as well as Media Unleashed full Corporate Website Design.

In return for **Ceyhun Karabagli** designing the Media Unleashed Corporate website and corporate identity logo, **Ceyhun Karabagli** will be given exclusive rights to all paid graphic work for companies under the Media Unleashed, LLC umbrella. These companies are as follows but not limited to, The World Series of Video Games, Global Voice Communication Company, and Game Server Provider Company.

All material and work created by **Ceyhun Karabagli** for the purposes of Media Unleashed, LLC, and companies under the Media Unleashed, LLC Umbrella are property of Media Unleashed, LLC.

This is a legal binding document; this legal document can be voided only by the following, 1. **Ceyhun Karabagli** is no longer willing to do services for Media Unleashed, LLC. If this were to happen all created work up until the date of termination would be property of Media Unleashed, LLC 2. All Services mentioned in this contract are fulfilled. 3. Media Unleashed hires **Ceyhun Karabagli** as full time paid position.

Media Unleashed, LLC

Print: Jaimy Thornton

Sign: \_\_\_\_

Title: President, CEO, Media Unleashed, LLC

**Contractee Signature** 

Print: Ceyhun Karabagli Sign: Afr Campagi Media Unleashed, LLC

Print: Kent Williams

Sign:

Title: Senior Vice President, COO, Media Unleashed, LLC